








	
		
			Leaders in your field
		

		
			
				[image: ]info@powerandearth.com
				[image: ]0800 990 014
				[image: ]
			

		

	




	
		
			
				
					
						[image: logo]
					

					
						
						    
						    
						

						
								Tractors
	Earth Moving
	Tractors
	Discs + Harrows
	Jako Trailers
	Scrapers
	Straw blowers



	Agriculture
	Tractors
	Fertiliser Speaders
	PF Trailers
	Jako Trailers
	Hay Mulchers
	Muck Spreaders



	Our Stock
	LED Lights
	About Us
	Contact Us


						
					

				

			
		

		
		
			
			
				 
					
													
								
									
								

								Brett Brindle

								brettb@powerandearth.co.nz

								021 270 1888

							

													
								
									
								

								Tom Cotter

								tom@powerandearth.co.nz

								027 525 9661

							

													
								
									
								

								Nick Ravlich

								nick@powerandearth.co.nz

								021 225 7809

							

													
								
									
								

								Brent Osborne

								brent@powerandearth.co.nz

								021 986 271

							

													
								
									
								

								Amy Spraggon

								amy@powerandearth.co.nz

								021 246 5169

							

													
								
									
								

								Kelvin Austin

								kelvin@powerandearth.co.nz

								021 986 277
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